International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

United Kingdom
France
Germany

Italy
Switzerland
Netherlands
Ireland

Finland

Spain

Bulgaria
Austria

Belgium
Remaining Countries*

Santorini Airport

May 2024

-

21 Gaport

Greece

Arr - Dep

389
181
111
83
55
38
36
27
19
23
13
14

Arriving
31.742
15.194
7.142
6.233
3.850
3.190
3.093
1.688
1.469
950
924
671
1.789

Departing
27.483
14.735

6.756
5.999
3.570
3.230
2.690
1.437
1.383
1.262

533

784

Transit

ross 77.935 70755 _

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers
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