International Traffic Report



Santorini Airport

Reporting Period: May 2024

	Aircraft	Passengers		
Country	Arr - Dep	Arriving	Departing	Transit
United Kingdom	389	31.742	27.483	-
France	181	15.194	14.735	-
Germany	111	7.142	6.756	-
Italy	83	6.233	5.999	-
Switzerland	55	3.850	3.570	-
Netherlands	38	3.190	3.230	-
Ireland	36	3.093	2.690	-
Finland	27	1.688	1.437	-
Spain	19	1.469	1.383	-
Bulgaria	23	950	1.262	-
Austria	13	924	533	-
Belgium	14	671	784	680
Remaining Countries*	64	1.789	927	156
Total	1.053	77.935	70.789	836

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers